
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Martine HOEKSMA
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : SD
Distance : 4130m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 1:18:42 (19'03"/km)

13/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Stéphane RENEVEY 0:25:48
2. Jonas LIEB 0:40:13
3. Silke VAN ROOY 0:41:30

1. 231 00:05:48 433m 13'24"/km
2. 92 00:05:36 00:11:24 389m 14'24"/km
3. 207 00:08:56 00:20:20 237m 37'42"/km
4. 217 00:07:48 00:28:08 537m 14'32"/km
5. 188 00:16:44 00:44:52 776m 21'34"/km
6. 197 00:05:34 00:50:26 188m 29'37"/km
7. 189 00:05:27 00:55:53 420m 12'59"/km
8. 184 00:07:11 01:03:04 233m 30'50"/km
9. 204 00:07:46 01:10:50 352m 22'04"/km

10. 165 00:04:27 01:15:17 235m 18'56"/km
11. 999 00:03:25 01:18:42 215m 15'53"/km
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